



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 3

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name :	Hydro Tools and Engg	PO No.	Aqua/40/2021
Address :	NO -33/2,D.R LANE, S.J.P. ROAD. CITY MARKET, OPP TO MASJID. market, Bangalore	PO Date	28/07/2021
		Delivery Date	04/08/2021
Contact Person :	Mr. Zulfikar Ali	Project Name :	Monarch Aqua
Mobile No. :	93412 51007	Company PAN No.	
Phone No. :		Company GST No.	29AADFM5933D1ZB
Email ID :	hydrotools033@yahoo.com		
PAN No. :			
GST No. :	29AIIIPA4041P1Z2		

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf,Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	ANCHOR BOLT 12 X 100 MM Make-ACE	Nos	100.0000	20.00	0.00	2,000.00	18.00	360.00	2,360.00
2	Bearing 6205 ZZ	Nos	30.0000	150.00	0.00	4,500.00	18.00	810.00	5,310.00
3	Bleaching Powder	Kg	50.0000	50.00	0.00	2,500.00	18.00	450.00	2,950.00
4	Brown Tape 50MM;100Mtr Roll Make-Wonder	Nos	288.0000	25.00	0.00	7,200.00	18.00	1,296.00	8,496.00
5	BUFFING WHEEL 3 INCH	Nos	50.0000	170.00	0.00	8,500.00	18.00	1,530.00	10,030.00
6	Cleaning Acid	Liter	10.0000	50.00	0.00	500.00	18.00	90.00	590.00
7	Coir Rope	Bundle	5.0000	300.00	0.00	1,500.00	18.00	270.00	1,770.00
8	Concrete Cutting Blade 4" Make-John Bhandari	Nos	50.0000	185.00	0.00	9,250.00	18.00	1,665.00	10,915.00

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Hydro Tools and Engg

30/07/2021

13:38:26

Approved



Purchase Order

Supplier Details					PO Details				
Supplier Name : Hydro Tools and Engg					PO No. Aqua/40/2021				
Address : NO -33/2,D.R LANE, S.J.P. ROAD. CITY MARKET, OPP TO MASJID. market, Bangalore					PO Date 28/07/2021				
					Delivery Date 04/08/2021				

9	COTTON WASTE Thread Type	Kg	50.0000	50.00	0.00	2,500.00	18.00	450.00	2,950.00
10	Cut Off Wheel 14" Make-Bosch	Nos	25.0000	150.00	0.00	3,750.00	18.00	675.00	4,425.00
11	Cut Off Wheel 4" Make-Bosch	Nos	300.0000	25.00	0.00	7,500.00	18.00	1,350.00	8,850.00
12	GI BUCKET 10 LTRS	Nos	24.0000	150.00	0.00	3,600.00	18.00	648.00	4,248.00
13	Hessain Cloth	Yards	1,000.0000	25.00	0.00	25,000.00	18.00	4,500.00	29,500.00
14	MS Wire Nail 1.5"	Kg	300.0000	70.00	0.00	21,000.00	18.00	3,780.00	24,780.00
15	MS Wire Nail 3"	Kg	300.0000	68.00	0.00	20,400.00	18.00	3,672.00	24,072.00
16	Nylon Braided Curing Hose 20MM	Rmt	300.0000	35.00	0.00	10,500.00	18.00	1,890.00	12,390.00
17	NYLON ROPE 10 MM 220Mtr/Bundle	Bundle	2.0000	4,400.00	0.00	8,800.00	18.00	1,584.00	10,384.00
18	Pad Lock with Key 40mm	Nos	20.0000	60.00	0.00	1,200.00	18.00	216.00	1,416.00
19	PVC RAINY SHOE	Pairs	100.0000	150.00	0.00	15,000.00	18.00	2,700.00	17,700.00
20	PVC SUCTION PIPE 2-INCH	Rmt	30.0000	150.00	0.00	4,500.00	18.00	810.00	5,310.00
21	Rain Coat (Coat Type)	Nos	50.0000	375.00	0.00	18,750.00	18.00	3,375.00	22,125.00
22	SHOWEL (BELCHA) WITH WOODEN HANDLE Make-similar to TATA	Nos	12.0000	290.00	0.00	3,480.00	18.00	626.40	4,106.40

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Hydro Tools and Engg

30/07/2021

13:38:26

Approved

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

Supplier Name : Hydro Tools and Engg
Address : NO -33/2,D.R LANE, S.J.P. ROAD. CITY
MARKET,
OPP TO MASJID. market, Bangalore

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/40/2021
PO Date 28/07/2021
Delivery Date 04/08/2021

23	TUBE 3.50-8 FOR TYRE	Nos	30.0000	185.00	0.00	5,550.00	18.00	999.00	6,549.00
24	Water Level Tube 30mtr/roll	Rmt	600.0000	5.00	0.00	3,000.00	18.00	540.00	3,540.00
25	Welding Electrodes 3.15X350MM Make-Starline	Pack	16.0000	280.00	0.00	4,480.00	18.00	806.40	5,286.40
26	Welding Glass Black	Nos	10.0000	40.00	0.00	400.00	18.00	72.00	472.00
Total :						1,95,360.00		35,164.80	2,30,524.80

CGST 9%	17,582.40
SGST 9%	17,582.40
C + S GST 18% IP	35,164.80

Transport: 0.00

Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00

Other Charges 1 0.00

Other Charges 2 0.00

Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount : 0.00

GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 2,30,525.00**RUPEES TWO LAC THIRTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY**

Payment Terms: 60 days PDC from the date of delivery

Delivery Schedule: As per Site Instructions

Price: The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Hydro Tools and Engg

30/07/2021

13:38:26

Approved